BREAKFAST
Saturday & Sunday only

From 8:00AM - 10:30AM

EGGS ON TOAST (VE)

Two free range eggs cooked how you like, poached, scrambled or fried
PANCAKE STACK (VE)

Pancakes topped with mixed berry compote, seasonal fresh fruits,
cream, icing sugar, cinnamon powder, and maple syrup.

FRENCH TOAST

Homemade French toast topped with mixed berry compote, seasonal
fresh fruits, cream, icing sugar, cinnamon powder, and maple syrup.
EGGS BENNY

The breakfast favourite of two poached eggs on sourdough toast

with choice of protein, all made tastier with peppery rocket and

rich hollandaise sauce

CHOICE OF SMOKED SALMON, BACON

BREAKFAST TACO

Soft tortillas filled with smashed avocado, fried eggs, taco spice, crispy
bacon, bacon jam, salsa, jalapefios, fresh coriander, and a wedge of lime.
TRUFFLE-INFUSED MUSHROOM & PESTO BRUSCHETTA (VE)
Sautéed Swiss mushrooms cooked in Marsala wine, fresh basil, and
drizzled with truffle oil, served on toasted white sourdough with feta
crumble, dukkah, and a balsamic glaze

ROAR COCONUT OATY BOWL (ve)

Oats infused with coconut milk, topped with granola, chia seeds, yogurt,
mixed berries, red fruit coulis, berry compote, passion fruit pulp,

and a drizzle of maple syrup.

BREAKFAST BOWL

A delicious mix of spinach, kipfler potatoes, roasted cherry tomatoes,
avocado, grilled chorizo, bacon jam, crumbled feta, and dukkah.

Served with your choice of poached, fried or scrambled eggs.

ROAR BIG BREAKFAST

Homemade baked beans, chipolata sausage, crispy bacon, grilled
tomato, sautéed mushrooms, blanched spinach, hash brown, and grilled
sourdough bread. Served with eggs cooked to your preference
(scrambled, poached, or fried).

ADD ONS

Extra Sauce/Aioli

Gluten Free Bread

Egg | Hollandaise | Baby Spinach

Hashbrown | Mushroom | Avo Smash

Gluten Free Pizza Base

Bacon | Smoked Salmon

MEXICAN SPECIALS

SELECTION OF TACOS

Choice of protein in soft white tortillas, chipotle mayo, jalapenos,
pico de galo, coriander and lime

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, FISH

SELECTION OF NACHOS (cGF)

Choice of meat, sour cream, avocado, cheese sauce, spicy jalapenos,
and pico de galo

CHOICE OF BEEF, VEGETABLE (VE)
QUESADILLAS

Quesadillas tortillas stuffed with your choice of protein, with cheese, bell
peppers, corn, and beans, served with sour cream, lime, and coriander.
Accompanied by a side of Mexican salad
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, VEGETABLE (VE)
Add Avocado $4.00

MEXICAN BOWLS (GFO)

Choice of protein served over coriander and lime-infused rice, black beans,
mexican salad, avocado, jalapenos, corn chips and chipotle mayo

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, SALMON, HALOUMI (VE)
FAJITA’'S

Sautéed bell peppers, onions, and garlic served with warm white tortillas,
accompanied by sides of sour cream, avocado, lime, and fresh coriander

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, VEGETABLE (VE) (VGO)

KIDS

From 8:00AM - 10:30AM
BREAKFAST

Kids pancakes with fruit (VE)

LUNCH & DINNER

Crispy chicken tenders with chips

Beef slider with chips

Quesadillas (chicken / vegetable )

Ham & cheese pizza

Kids taco kit. ( chicken / fish )

Battered fish served with crispy chips and tomato sauce

please inform staff on any allergies, including gluten, before placing

$14.00

$21.00

$22.00

$24.00

$24.00

$16.00

$20.00

$24.00

$28.00

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00

$21.00

$24.00

$26.00

$24.00-$28.00

$30.00

your order. However, we cannot guarantee complete gluten- free options due to our kitchen

PIZZA

** ALL PIZZAS CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE

CLASSIC MARGARITA (VE) (vGO)
Neapolitan sauce, fior di latte cheese, basil, finished with olive oil

THREE CHEESE (vE)

Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, feta, parmesan, rocket and a balsamic glaze
HAWAIIAN

Neapolitan sauce, ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

Neapolitan sauce, pepperoni, ham, beef, mozzarella cheese, and

barbecue sauce

CHICKEN & ARTICHOKE PIZZA

Pesto sauce, grilled chicken, artichokes, mozzarella cheese, rocket,
and shaved parmesan

$25.00
$25.00
$26.00

$28.00

$28.00

BURGER

** ALL BURGERS COME WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS

CHEESEBURGER

Beef patty, pickles, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mustard and tomato sauce,
on a toasted brioche bun

Add Bacon $4.00

CRISPY BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER

Buttermilk chicken burger served on a toasted brioche bun with slaw,
shaved parmesan, chips, coriander, and tamarind sauce

STEAK SANDWICH
Rump steak, rocket, tomato, grilled onion, beetroot, cheese, aioli and
smokey BBQ sauce on grilled Turkish bread

HALLOUMI BURGER (vE)

Panko crusted fried halloumi, rocket, smnashed avocado, red onion,
balsamic glaze coriander, and tamarind mayo

ROAR FULLY LOADED BURGER

Double beef patty, salad, cheese, bacon, egg and chipotle mayo on a

SHARES

$24.00

$28.00
$29.00
$29.00

$29.00

FRIES (VE)
Crispy potato fries. with tomato sauce

BURRATA & PEACH SALAD (GFo) (VEO)
Burrata with grilled peach, prosciutto, baby beetroot, shaved fennel, rocket,
and pesto sauce.

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Salt & pepper squid served with mixed leaf salad, lemon wedge, and
saffron aioli

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS WITH HOMEMADE SAUCE
Crispy chicken wings tossed in buffalo sauce or barbecue sauce

SIDE OF MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES

MAINS

$11.00

$36.00

$24.00

$22.00

$12.00

CAESAR SALAD (GFO) $19.00
Cos lettuce, bacon, anchovies, boiled egg, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons,
Caesar dressing.

Add chicken $6.00

GRILLED CHICKEN AVO BOWL

Grilled Chicken, spinach, cherry tomato, cashew, avocado, parmesan,
house made dressing and crispy noodles

BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

Crispy beer-battered fish and chips, mixed leaf salad, lemon wedge,
tartar sauce

AMERICAN PORK RIBS

Slow-cooked pork ribs served with chips, sweet corn, coleslaw, and
your choice of spicy honey mustard or barbecue sauce

THAI BEEF SALAD

Grilled marinated Thai beef, mesclun, cherry tomato, cucumber, bean
sprouts, red onion, mint, coriander, chopped chili, lime wedge, crushed
peanuts, crispy noodles, and Thai dressing.

CHICKEN PARMI $28.00
A crispy panko-crusted chicken breast, sliced ham, sauce, melted cheese,

with salad and chips

PAD THAI $20.00
Rice noodles, stir Fried with egg, spring onions, tofu, bean sprouts, topped

with coriander, chilli, lime and peanut.

Add chicken $8.00

CHAR-GRILLED BEEF RUMP STEAK TACOS

Char-grilled rump steak in soft white tortillas, coriander and tamarind
mayo with lime

ROAR PLATTER

Beef nachos, squid, American pork ribs, chicken wings, and fish tacos

$24.00

$26.00

$36.00

$28.00

$26.00

$95.00

setup.



BEER

Roar Lager 4.2%

Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%

Gage Road Side Track 3.5%

(mid strength)

Pirate Life South Cost Pale Ale 4.4%
Pirate Life Hazy XPA 5%

Swan Draught 4.4%

Hahn Super Dry 3.5%

(ultra-low carb)

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5% (cF) (va)

Gage Roads Pinky's Sunset Cider 5%
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.2%
Matso’s Vodka Lemon Lime Crush 4.5%

RTD’S

Billsons Vodka Twister Can

Billsons Vodka Fruit Tangle Can

Jacks & Coke 4.8%

Good Tides Lemon Lime Hard Seltzer 4.3%
Good Tides Raspberry Hard Seltzer 4.3%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%

Yeah Buoy XPA (Non Alcoholic)

COCKTAILS

Spicy pineapple Margarita 12%
Bloody Shiraz Gin Spritz 7%
Aperol Spritz

WHITE

MC Person Sauvignon Blanc
Icarus SBS

Flametree Chardonnay
Villa Fresco Pinot Grigio

RED

D'Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz
Finca Las Moras Malbec
Howard Park Cabernet Sauvignon

MOSCATO

McPherson Rose

SPARKLING

Villa Fresco Prosecco
Howard Park Petit Jete (bottle only)

DRINKS MENU

MIDI
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00

GLASS
$10.00

$11.00
$12.00
$13.00

GLASS
$10.00
$12.00
$13.00

GLASS
$11.00

GLASS
$11.00

PINT
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00

$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$12.00

$15.00
$13.00
$14.00
$17.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$8.00

$18.00
$15.00
$15.00

BOTTLE
$45.00
$45.00
$49.00
$49.00

BOTTLE
$45.00
$49.00
$49.00

BOTTLE
$45.00

BOTTLE
$45.00
$52.00

SOFT DRINKS

MIDI
Lemonade $5.00
Lemon Lime Bitters $5.00
Sunkist $5.00
Solo $5.00
Pepsi $5.00
Pepsi Max $5.00
Soda Water $3.00

MILKSHAKES
Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana
Vanilla | Spearmint | Caramel
+ Add an extra cup
JUICE

Kids Orange Juice Box
Kids Apple Juice Box
Kids Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Box

MIDI
Orange Juice $5.00
Apple Juice $5.00

SLUSHIES

Flavor Of The Day
+ Add Shot of Vodka or Gin

SMOOTHIES

PEANUT BUTTER BOMB (441cAaLs / 33 / 40P /18F)

skim milk, banana, chocolate protein, peanut butter,
yoghurt

SNICKERS (302cALs / 22¢c / 30P / 12F)

almond milk, chocolate protein, peanut butter, honey,
banana

BLUEBERRY POWERHOUSE (275cALS / 40C / 26P / 2F)
coconut water, banana, vanilla protein, honey,
blueberries

PROTEIN ICED COFFEE (379cALs / 33c /37P / 11F)

skim milk, vanilla protein, muesli, peanut butter,honey

BISCOFF (358.18 CALS/28.95C/27.19P/15.43F)

Banana, Biscoff, vanilla protein, almond milk
Mango (294.08 CALS/33.97C/33.66P/2.26F)

Banana, mango, vanilla protein, skim milk

PINT
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00

$9.00

$0.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

PINT

$8.00
$8.00

$6.00
$9.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

please inform staff on any allergies, including gluten, before placing your order. However, we cannot guarantee complete gluten- free options due to our kitchen setup.

A15% surcharge applies to menu items on public holidays. Our dishes may arrive at your table at different times as they are prepared in various areas of the kitchen

www.roarbarandgrill.com.au



