BREAKFAST

Saturday & Sunday only

From 8:00AM - 10:30AM

From 8:00AM - 10:30AM	
EGGS ON TOAST (VE) Two free range eggs cooked how you like, poached, scrambled or fried	\$14.00
PANCAKE STACK (VE) Pancakes topped with mixed berry compote, seasonal fresh fruits, cream, icing sugar, cinnamon powder, and maple syrup.	\$21.00
FRENCH TOAST Homemade French toast topped with mixed berry compote, seasonal fresh fruits, cream, icing sugar, cinnamon powder, and maple syrup.	\$22.00
EGGS BENNY The breakfast favourite of two poached eggs on sourdough toast with choice of protein, all made tastier with peppery rocket and rich hollandaise sauce	\$24.00
CHOICE OF SMOKED SALMON, BACON	
BREAKFAST TACO Soft tortillas filled with smashed avocado, fried eggs, taco spice, crispy bacon, bacon jam, salsa, jalapeños, fresh coriander, and a wedge of lime.	\$24.00
TRUFFLE-INFUSED MUSHROOM & PESTO BRUSCHETTA (VE) Sautéed Swiss mushrooms cooked in Marsala wine, fresh basil, and drizzled with truffle oil, served on toasted white sourdough with feta crumble, dukkah, and a balsamic glaze	\$16.00
ROAR COCONUT OATY BOWL (VE) Oats infused with coconut milk, topped with granola, chia seeds, yogurt, mixed berries, red fruit coulis, berry compote, passion fruit pulp, and a drizzle of maple syrup.	\$20.00
BREAKFAST BOWL A delicious mix of spinach, kipfler potatoes, roasted cherry tomatoes, avocado, grilled chorizo, bacon jam, crumbled feta, and dukkah. Served with your choice of poached, fried or scrambled eggs.	\$24.00
ROAR BIG BREAKFAST Homemade baked beans, chipolata sausage, crispy bacon, grilled tomato, sautéed mushrooms, blanched spinach, hash brown, and grilled sourdough bread. Served with eggs cooked to your preference (scrambled, poached, or fried).	\$28.00
ADD ONS Extra Sauce/Aioli Gluten Free Bread Egg Hollandaise Baby Spinach Hashbrown Mushroom Avo Smash Gluten Free Pizza Base Bacon Smoked Salmon	\$1.00 \$2.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$6.00
MEXICAN SPECIALS	
SELECTION OF TACOS Choice of protein in soft white tortillas, chipotle mayo, jalapenos, pico de galo, coriander and lime CHOICE OF CHICKEN, FISH	\$21.00
•	¢27.00
SELECTION OF NACHOS (GF) Choice of meat, sour cream, avocado, cheese sauce, spicy jalapenos, and pico de galo	\$24.00
CHOICE OF BEEF, VEGETABLE (VE)	
QUESADILLAS Quesadillas tortillas stuffed with your choice of protein, with cheese, bell peppers, corn, and beans, served with sour cream, lime, and coriander. Accompanied by a side of Mexican salad	\$26.00
CHOICE OF CHICKEN, VEGETABLE (VE)	
Add Avocado \$4.00	

MEXICAN BOWLS (GFO)

\$24.00-\$28.00 Choice of protein served over coriander and lime-infused rice, black beans,

mexican salad, avocado, jalapenos, corn chips and chipotle mayo CHOICE OF CHICKEN, SALMON, HALOUMI (VE)

FAJITA'S

Sautéed bell peppers, onions, and garlic served with warm white tortillas,

accompanied by sides of sour cream, avocado, lime, and fresh coriander

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, VEGETABLE (VE) (VGO)

KIDS

From 8:00AM - 10:30AM

BREAKFAST	
Kids pancakes with fruit (VE)	\$13.00
LUNCH & DINNER	
Crispy chicken tenders with chips	\$12.00
Beef slider with chips	\$13.00
Quesadillas (chicken / vegetable)	\$13.00
Ham & cheese pizza	\$13.00
Kids taco kit. (chicken / fish)	\$13.00
Battered fish served with crispy chips and tomato sauce	\$13.00

PIZZA

** ALL PIZZAS CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE	
CLASSIC MARGARITA (VE) (VGO) Neapolitan sauce, fior di latte cheese, basil, finished with olive oil	\$25.00
THREE CHEESE (VE) Pesto sauce, mozzarella cheese, feta, parmesan, rocket and a balsamic glaze	\$25.00
HAWAIIAN Neapolitan sauce, ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese	\$26.00
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA Neapolitan sauce, pepperoni, ham, beef, mozzarella cheese, and barbecue sauce	\$28.00
CHICKEN & ARTICHOKE PIZZA Pesto sauce, grilled chicken, artichokes, mozzarella cheese, rocket, and shaved parmesan	\$28.00
BURGER	
** ALL BURGERS COME WITH A SIDE OF CHIPS	
CHEESEBURGER Beef patty, pickles, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mustard and tomato sauce, on a toasted brioche bun	\$24.00
Add Bacon \$4.00	
CRISPY BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Buttermilk chicken burger served on a toasted brioche bun with slaw, shaved parmesan, chips, coriander, and tamarind sauce	\$28.00
STEAK SANDWICH Rump steak, rocket, tomato, grilled onion, beetroot, cheese, aioli and	\$29.00

smokey BBQ sauce on grilled Turkish bread HALLOUMI BURGER (VE) \$29.00 Panko crusted fried halloumi, rocket, smashed avocado, red onion,

balsamic glaze coriander, and tamarind mayo ROAR FULLY LOADED BURGER \$29.00

Double beef patty, salad, cheese, bacon, egg and chipotle mayo on a toasted brioche bun

SHARES

FRIES (VE)	\$11.00
Crispy potato fries. with tomato sauce	
BURRATA & PEACH SALAD (GFO) (VEO)	\$36.00
Burrata with grilled peach, prosciutto, baby beetroot, shaved fennel, rocket,	
and posto sauco	

SALT & PEPPER SQUID \$24.00 Salt & pepper squid served with mixed leaf salad, lemon wedge, and saffron aioli

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS WITH HOMEMADE SAUCE Crispy chicken wings tossed in buffalo sauce or barbecue sauce SIDE OF MIXED STEAMED VEGETABLES \$12.00

\$22.00

\$36.00

\$28.00

\$95.00

MAINS

CAESAR SALAD (GFO) \$19.00 Cos lettuce, bacon, anchovies, boiled egg, shaved parmesan, garlic croutons, Caesar dressing.

Add chicken \$6.00

THALBEFF SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN AVO BOWL \$24.00 Grilled Chicken, spinach, cherry tomato, cashew, avocado, parmesan,

house made dressing and crispy noodles BEER-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

\$26.00 Crispy beer-battered fish and chips, mixed leaf salad, lemon wedge,

tartar sauce AMERICAN PORK RIBS

Slow-cooked pork ribs served with chips, sweet corn, coleslaw, and your choice of spicy honey mustard or barbecue sauce

Grilled marinated Thai beef, mesclun, cherry tomato, cucumber, bean sprouts, red onion, mint, coriander, chopped chili, lime wedge, crushed

peanuts, crispy noodles, and Thai dressing. CHICKEN PARMI \$28.00

A crispy panko-crusted chicken breast, sliced ham, sauce, melted cheese, with salad and chips

\$20.00 Rice noodles, stir Fried with egg, spring onions, tofu, bean sprouts, topped with coriander, chilli, lime and peanut.

Add chicken \$8.00 CHAR-GRILLED BEEF RUMP STEAK TACOS \$26.00

Char-grilled rump steak in soft white tortillas, coriander and tamarind mayo with lime

Beef nachos, squid, American pork ribs, chicken wings, and fish tacos

\$30.00

DRINKS MENU

BEER			SOFT DRINKS	
5	MIDI	PINT	MIDI	PINT
Roar Lager 4.2%	\$8.00 \$8.00	\$14.00 \$14.00	Lemonade \$5.00	\$8.00
Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5% Gage Road Side Track 3.5%	\$8.00 \$7.00	\$14.00	Lemon Lime Bitters \$5.00	\$8.00
(mid strength)	\$7.00	\$13.00	Sunkist \$5.00	\$8.00
Pirate Life South Cost Pale Ale 4.4%	\$8.00	\$15.00	Solo \$5.00	\$8.00
Pirate Life Hazy XPA 5%	\$8.00	\$15.00	Pepsi \$5.00	\$8.00
Swan Draught 4.4%	\$7.00	\$13.00	Pepsi Max \$5.00	\$8.00
Hahn Super Dry 3.5%	\$7.00	\$12.00	Soda Water \$3.00	\$5.00
(ultra-low carb)				
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5% (GF) (VG)	\$8.00	\$15.00	MILKSHAKES	
Gage Roads Pinky's Sunset Cider 5%	\$8.00	\$13.00	Strawberry Chocolate Banana	\$9.00
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.2%	\$8.00	\$14.00	Vanilla Spearmint Caramel	T
Matso's Vodka Lemon Lime Crush 4.5%	\$9.00	\$17.00	+ Add an extra cup	\$0.50
RTD'S				
		#1 (00	JUICE	
Billsons Vodka Twister Can		\$14.00 \$14.00	Kids Orange Juice Box	\$3.00
Billsons Vodka Fruit Tangle Can Jacks & Coke 4.8%		\$14.00	Kids Orange Juice Box Kids Apple Juice Box	\$3.00
Good Tides Lemon Lime Hard Seltzer 4.3%		\$14.00	Kids Apple & Blackcurrant Juice Box	\$3.00
Good Tides Raspberry Hard Seltzer 4.3%		\$14.00	Mas Apple a Blackeaffaffe safee Box	Ψ3.00
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%		\$14.00	MIDI	PINT
Yeah Buoy XPA (Non Alcoholic)		\$8.00	Orange Juice \$5.00	\$8.00
		70.00	Apple Juice \$5.00	\$8.00
COCKTAILS			SLUSHIES	
Spicy pineapple Margarita 12%		\$18.00	Flavor Of The Davi	¢c.00
Bloody Shiraz Gin Spritz 7%		\$15.00	Flavor Of The Day + Add Shot of Vodka or Gin	\$6.00 \$9.00
Aperol Spritz		\$15.00	+ Add Shot of Vodka of Gin	\$9.00
WHITE			SMOOTHIES	
	GLASS	BOTTLE	DEANUT BUTTER BOMB	#10.00
MC Person Sauvignon Blanc	\$10.00	\$45.00	PEANUT BUTTER BOMB (441CALS / 33C / 40P / 18F) skim milk, banana, chocolate protein, peanut butter,	\$12.00
Icarus SBS	\$11.00	\$45.00	yoghurt	
Flametree Chardonnay	\$12.00	\$49.00	SNICKERS (302CALS / 22C / 30P / 12F)	\$12.00
Villa Fresco Pinot Grigio	\$13.00	\$49.00	almond milk, chocolate protein, peanut butter, honey,	Ψ12.00
RED			banana	
	CLASS	POTTLE	BLUEBERRY POWERHOUSE (275CALS / 40C / 26P / 2F)	\$12.00
D'Arenberg Stump Jump Shiraz	GLASS \$10.00	BOTTLE \$45.00	coconut water, banana, vanilla protein, honey,	
Finca Las Moras Malbec	\$10.00	\$49.00	blueberries	
Howard Park Cabernet Sauvignon	\$12.00	\$49.00	PROTEIN ICED COFFEE (379CALS / 33C / 37P / 11F)	\$12.00
Thoward Park Cabernet Sauvignon	\$15.00	\$45.00	skim milk, vanilla protein, muesli, peanut butter,honey	¢12.00
MOSCATO			BISCOFF (358.18 cals/28.95c/27.19P/15.43F) Banana, Biscoff, vanilla protein, almond milk	\$12.00
11000110	01.466		Mango (294.08 CALS/33.97C/33.66P/2.26F)	\$12.00
McPherson Rose	GLASS \$11.00	BOTTLE \$45.00	Banana, mango, vanilla protein, skim milk	Ψ12.00
	Ţ	Ţ 1515 C		
SPARKLING				
	GLASS	BOTTLE	Browse our ICE CREAM MENU at the co	unter
Villa Fresco Prosecco Howard Park Petit Jete (bottle only)	\$11.00	\$45.00		
		\$52.00		

please inform staff on any allergies, including gluten, before placing your order. However, we cannot guarantee complete gluten- free options due to our kitchen setup.

A 15% surcharge applies to menu items on public holidays. Our dishes may arrive at your table at different times as they are prepared in various areas of the kitchen.